BREAKFAST

$7.00 MEAT, EGG, & CHEESE SANDWICH

$5.00  SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES
$9.00 BREAKFAST BURRITO
$12.00 BREAKFAST SCRAMELE

§6.00  BISCUIT & GRAVY

$5.00 FRENCH TOAST or BELGIAN WAFFLES
$8.00 RASPBERRY CHEESE CAKE CHIMIS
$3.00  SIDE OF MEAT

$2.00 ONEEGG

$1.00 HASH BROWN PATTY

$3.00 BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE
$2.00 TOAST




&APPS & SIDES

$3.50 FRENCH FRIES

$6.00 CHILI CHEESE FRIES

$5.00 ONION RINGS

$5.00 MASHED POTATOES

$3.00 COLE SLAW

$12.00 CHICKEN WINGS 8 PIECES
$10.00 CHICKEN TENDERS

$8.00 BUFFALO CHICKEM RANGOON
$13.00 APPETIZER SAMPLER BOWL
§7.00 MOZZARELLA STICKS
§7.00 FRIED MUSHROOMS

$8.00 PRETZEL STICKS

$10.00 PORK POTSTICKERS

KOEGELS
HOTDOGS

$3.50 KOEGEL VIENMA
$4.50 KOEGEL POLISH DOG
$1EA ADD KRAUT, CHEESE, OR COMNEY SAUCE

PIZZA
MADE-TO-GO

LARGE CHEESE

$13.00 LARGE PEPPEROMNI
$18.00 LARGE SUPREME
$18.00 LARGE MEATLOVERS

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50

$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$8.00

TOPPINGS $1 EACH EXTRA CHEESE $1.50
LIMIT 2 PLZZAS PER ORDER

BY THE SLICE
PEPPERONI

MEATLOVERS
SUPREME

SOUP

CHOPHOUSE POTATO
CACTUS CHILI

SWEET TREATS

ICE CREAM COME $2.00 COOKIE
ICE CREAM BOWL $3.00 DONUT
ICE CREAM SUNDAE  $5.00 CAKES

RASPBERRY

CHEESECAKE CHIMIS $3.00 BROWNIES



-SANDWICHES & MORE

$10.00
56.00

514.00
$13.00
$13.00
513.00
$11.00
$9.00

$16.00
516.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
512.00

$8.00

S MAKE IT A BASKET: FRIES §2 ONION RINGS $4
1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
GRILLED CHEESE

FISH SANDWICH

SAGAMNING STEAK & CHEESE

CORMED BEEF REUBEM

TURKEY REUBEN

CHICKEN SANDWICH

HOT TURKEY or HAM on PRETZEL BUN
FISH BASKET

POPCORN SHRIMP BASKET

POPCORN CHICKEN BOWL

TACO SALAD

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

BEEF OR CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TACOS

DELI
SANDWICHES

CHOICE OF WHITE, WHEAT, OR RYE BREAD

59.00
59.00
58.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
51.00
51.50

BLT

HAM SANDWICH

TURKEY SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
TUMA SANDWICH

ADD CHEESE

BAG OF CHIPS

FRESH MADE
SALADS

$8.00 GARDEN SALAD
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Egg & Mixed Cheese
$13.00 COBB SALAD

Lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Cheese, Bacon, Turkey, & Egg

$3.00 ADD HAM OR TURKEY TO SALAD
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